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2009 KI I I I ngton Sp rl n g KIaSSIC ALPINE TRAINING CENTER & WINTER SPORTS CLUB
High Line @ Killington
Apr 11, 2009 (Sat) (U0923) (U0922)
Head Judge: WEIR,John Course: Highline
Chief of Comp: ALBERT,Cory E Length: 227 m
T.D.: WADHAMS, James Width: 13 m
Chief of Scoring: ALBERT,Sherry Pitch: 22 deg
Judge 1(T&L): WEIR,John Pace: Male = 23.40, Female = 27.68
Judge 2(T&L): WEIR,Elizabeth Head Judge
Judge 3(T&L): O'LEARY,Michael Chief of Scoring
Judge 4(Air): LOUNSBURY,Scott T.D.
Judge 5(Air): KASPER,Christopher
Saturday Moguls Event Date: Apr 13, 2009 (Mon)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 8:14 pm
High Line @ Killingt 2009 Killington Spri
‘ T&L--> Air--> ‘ ‘
No‘ Bib Name Gp Rep J.1J.2J.3 T&L J. ‘ 4 J.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judgﬁ; Time ‘Pts Run | Event ‘
1‘201 ALBERT Kelsey FSKil 3.83.7 :T.4 10.91.6 ‘ 2.0 bPp 1.200 4.44 15.34| 27.09 6*25 21.59 ‘ ‘
2.01.8 31.200
3.53.53.010.01.7 1,9 bPp 1.200 3.00 13.00 25.51 6.94 19.94 21.59
‘ ‘ ‘ 9 .5 3p1.200 ‘ ‘ ‘
2‘ 9 WITT,Aspen  F2 Str3.7 3.4 3.6‘10.7 15 ‘ 1.6 31.2003.69 14.39 F7.05 6.2F 20.66 ‘ ‘
92.0 TS0.940
3.73.63.911.21.41,4 31.2003.23 14.43 26.37 6.56 20.99 20.99
| (1518 T50.940 | | |
3‘358 SMITH,Victoria FS Kil 3.7 3.6 3.T 11.01.4 ‘ 1.4 31.2003.60 14.60 F8.64 5.5F 20.18 ‘ ‘
61.6 bPp 1.200
383.63.711.11.21 5 31.200 3 48 14.58 28.17 5.78 20.36 20.36
‘ ‘ ‘ 6 1.5 bPp 1.200 ‘ ‘ ‘
4‘506 SMITH,Elizabeth K F1 Kil 3.8 3.3 #.4 10.51.3 ‘ 1.3 31.2003.12 13.62 F7.84 5.9? 19.55 ‘ ‘
41.2 bPp 1.200
333434101151 2 31.200 3 06 13.16 28.315.7218.88 19.55
21.2 bPp1.200
5‘410 SCHWARTZ,Sophia F1 Wat 3.4 #.o 33907 .9 ‘ 9 31.2002.46 12.16 #8.56 5.64 17.77 ‘
11.2 bL 1.200
‘ ‘ 3.63.43.610.61.2 1‘1 31.200 3.18 13.78 ‘ ‘ 28.40 5.68 151.46 19.46 ‘
6 1.4 bPp 1.200
6‘ 12 O'SULLIVAN,Jackie F3 Gou 3.4 3.# 3.310.01.4 ‘ 1.4 TS0.9403.11 13.11 ‘ 31.34 4.%1 17.52 ‘ ‘
1515 31.200
‘ ‘ 3.43.43.310.11.6 1‘5 TS 0.940 3.25 13.35 ‘ ‘ 29.52 5.20 1&1.55 18.55 ‘
1515 31.200
7‘213 CURTIS,Alta  F1Kil3.43.3 3.d 9.71.1 ‘ 1.2 31.2003.10 12.80 %9.75 5.1b 17.90 ‘ ‘
1.31.4 3G 1.280
‘ 353.23.410.11.6 1(6 31.200 3.07 13.17 ‘ 29.195.34 1&1.51 18.51 ‘
81.0 3G 1.280
8‘406 MCLEOD,Vienna F2 SMS 3.3 3L1 3.2 9614 ‘ 1.7 31.2003.26 12.86 &9 20 5. 3}1 18.20 ‘ ‘
1.41.6 TSO0.940
‘ ‘ 2.93.03.1 90 91. # 31.200 2.51 11.51 ‘ ‘ 30.37 4.83 1(%.34 18.20 ‘
1.31.5 TS0.940
9‘549 BENEDICT,Allison F3 Kil 3.3 3.2 %.9 9414 ‘ 1.4 TS0.9402.81 12.21 ‘ 29.48 5. %1 17.42 ‘ ‘
1.21.3 31.200
‘ ‘ 3.43.13.1 961.31. ? TS 0.940 3.08 12.68 ‘ ‘ 29.59 5.17 1%.85 17.85 ‘
1315 31.200
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Saturday Moguls Event Date: Apr 13, 2009 (Mon)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 8:14 pm
High Line @ Killingt 2009 Killington Spri

E T&L--> A ‘ r--> ‘ J: ‘ ‘
ib Name GpRepJ.1J.2J.3 T&LJ .4 3.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judgel Time Pts Run Event
=== —_—— 1 ==; —_—_—— = mm—— = | 1t i - ======‘
10‘620 BARCLAY,Katie F2 Str3.6 3.2 g 310.11. ‘ 615 TS0.9402.94 13.04 32.853.7516.79 ‘ ‘
‘ ‘ J 1.71.6 TT 0.900 ‘ % ‘
3634341041516 TS0.9403.12 13.52 31.554.3217.84 17.84
‘ ‘ 1.91.8 TT0.900 ‘ ‘ ‘
11 257 EBBOTT,Austin F1 Str 3.3 3.3 J.Q 9.51. 61.2 TTO0.9002.52 12.02 28.835. LO 17.52
‘ ‘ L 215 TS0.940 ‘ ‘ J ‘
353.232 991516 TT0.9002.61 12.51 29.395.25 17.76 17.76
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.31.3 TS 0.940 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
12 581 BARCLAY,Margot F3 Str 3.4 3.4 3.0 9.8 1. 415 S0.7601.94 11.74 31.21 4.46 16.20
1.0 TS0.940 ‘ ‘ J ‘
‘ ‘333335101181‘9 SO7 02.29 12.39 30.414.8117.20 17.20
| | 205 10 o | |
13 632 SHNIDER,Laurel F3 Hun 3.4 3.4 3.510.3 1. 213 31.2002.53 12.83 31.594.3017.13
‘ ‘ ‘ 012 TS0.940 J ‘
273.029 86 .6 .4' 31.2001.91 10.51 30.98 4.56 15.07 17.13
‘ ‘ ‘ 513 TS0.940 ‘ ‘ ‘
4 594 DODGE,Kelly F3 Kil 3.43.53.6 10.5 1. 817 S0.7602.26 12.76 31 68 4.26 17.02
‘ L 911 TS0.940 J ‘
3.23.334 99161. 760 2.53 12.43 31.69 4.26 16.69 17.02
‘ ‘ ‘ 15 TS 0.940 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
15‘643 GORDON ROWE, Ariel F3 Wat 3. 3‘ 3.33.3 9.91. 0 1.3 S0.7602.19 12.09 30.43 4. TO 16.89
1015 31500 | | |
3.22728 8.71.21. L S 0.760 1.99 10.69 30.73 4.67 15.36 16.89
‘ ‘ ‘ 81.0 31.200 ‘ ‘ ‘
16,611 DIMASCIO,Katherin F2 Kil 2.7 2.42.3 7.4 . 91.0 31.2002.64 10.04 30.504. 77 14.81
‘ ‘ Ll 114 3p1.200 J ‘
3.3283.0 9.11.31. 31.200 3 12 12.22 30.76 4.66 16.88 16.88
‘ ‘ 1 01.3 3p1.200 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
17,605 BRENNAN,Katherine F2 Str 3.2 3.2 3.2 9.6 1. 214 S0.7602.29 11.89 30.314.85 16.74
‘ 1414 TS0.940 ‘ J ‘
3.33.028 9.11.41.3 S0.7602.24 11.34 29.99 4.99 16.33 16.74
‘ ‘ 1.31.3 TS 0.940 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
18672 MAROUN,Maxine F2 Str3.13.33.2 9.6 1. 515 S0.7602.22 11.82 30.37 4.83 16.65
‘ 1.01.3 TS 0.940 ‘ ‘ ‘
252826 791515 S0.7602.03 9.93 31.07 4.53 14.46 16.65
‘ ‘ 811 TS0.940 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
19/504 FRENDEL,Maxine F3Ind 3.02.92.8 8.7 . 9 .5 TS0.9402.06 10.76 28 49 5.64 16.40
‘ 1.72.0 $S0.760 ‘ ‘
‘ ‘ s ‘ s (none) ‘ ‘ ‘ rms 16.40 ‘
20/626 MUSTARD,Lindsay F2 Wat 2.6 2|8 3.1 8.5 . 911 31.2002.58 11.08 30.86 4.62 15.70
1.21.1 bT 1.200
222327 7.21.82. 31.200 3.36 10.56 28.235.76 16.32 16.32
‘ ‘ 9.9 bT1.200 ‘ ‘ ‘
21‘661 MOORES,Megan  F3 Str 3.1 3. ?T 3.1 951. 31.2 $S0.7602.40 11.90 ‘32.20 4.%4 15.94 ‘ ‘
1.61.5 TS 0.940
312733 91141. S 0.760 2.46 11.56 30.81 4.64 16.20 16.20
‘ ‘ 1416 TSO0.940 ‘ ‘ ‘
22‘667 SHIMKO,Avital F4 Str 3.2 3.2 S.P 9.4 . 8 .7 TT0.9002.04 11.44 ‘33.45 3.ﬂ9 14.93 ‘ ‘
1917 S0.760
3.03.03.3 93 .8.5 TT0.9002.02 11.32 31.04 4.54 15.86 15.86
‘ ‘ 1919 S0.760 ‘ ‘ ‘
231728 KOHLHAGEN,Elyssa F3 Str 3.0 2.9 3.0 8.9 . | 9 1.0 S0.7601.70 10.60 34.31 3.y2 13.72 \ \
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Saturday Moguls Event Date: Apr 13, 2009 (Mon)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 8:14 pm
High Line @ Killingt 2009 Killington Spri

E T&L--> A ‘ Ir--> ‘ 'L ‘ ‘
ib Name GpRepJ.1J.2J.3 T&LJ .4 3.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judgel Time Pts Run Event
=== —_—— 1 ==; —_—_—— = mm—— = 1t = ======‘
\ | 012 T150.940 J |
323231951113 S0.7602.45 11.95 32.743.80 15.75 15.75
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.71.6 TS 0.940 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
24721 CHUYAN,Lisa F2Mou252.02.2 6.71. 214 TO0.7202.37 9.07 33.46 3.49 12.56
‘ ‘ 2117 S0.760 ‘ ‘
262527 7.8 .91.1 TS0.9402.33 10.13 30.65 4.71 14.84 14.84
‘ ‘ 1819 S0.760 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
25715 GOLDEN,Ellyn  F3 Gou 2.83.112.8 8.7 . 6 .8 S0.7601.04 9.74 33.223.5913.33
‘ ‘ 5 .6 TS0.940 ‘ ‘
31322891 .81.0 S0.7601.57 10.67 33.383.5214.19 14.19
‘ ‘ 811 TSO0.940 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
26788 BALDWIN,Grace F3Str2.93.12.9 8.91. 01.2 S0.7601.73 10.63 33.86 3.32 13.95
‘ ‘ ‘ .81.0 DD 1.000 ‘ ‘ ‘
071109 2.7 .8 .7, S0.7601.01 3.71 37.041.94 565 13.95
‘ ‘ ‘ 5.4 DD 1.000 ‘ ‘ } ‘
27(741 SPILMAN,Kat  F4Kil2.92.72.7 8.3 1. 215 $S0.7601.67 9.97 33.053.67 13.64
.7 .7 TS0.940
061108 25 .91.1 S0.7601.12 3.62 36.822.03 5,65 13.64
‘ ‘ 2 6 TS 0940 ‘ ‘ } ‘
28‘779 TULLY,Ashlynn  F3 Str2.42.5 2‘.7 76 . ‘ 81.0 S0.7601.52 9.12 ?5 .50 2.60 11.72 ‘ ‘
9 .9 TS0.940
272329791214 S0.7601.54 9.44 33.46 3.49 12.93 12.93
‘ ‘ .6 .6 TS0.940 ‘ ‘ ‘
29‘785 DORIS,Danielle F2 Hun 2.6 2.8 %6 8.0 . ‘ 7 .5 S0.7600.45 8.45 %4 .34 3. 1H 11.56 ‘ ‘
1.62.02.0 561.41.0 S0.7601.47 7.07 35.012.82 9,89 11.56
| | 68 Te 0940 . | |
30‘548 LANE,DevinM  F1Kil 1.9 2.4 Z.F 6.6 1. ‘ 614 S0.7601.97 8.57 ?7.95 1.5? 10.11 ‘ ‘
711 TS0.940
171918 541717 SO. 76 1 75 7.15 38.17 1.45 8,60 10.11
| | 8T L | |
31‘ 22 MCDONOUGH,Lauren F2 Wat o.s‘ 0.905 2.2 . ‘ 7 6 S0.7601.06 3.26 zﬂo.e4 o.3£ﬁ 3.64 ‘ ‘
8 .7 DO0.770
161920 551.11. s 0.7601.71 7.21 36.342.24 9,45 9.45
| | 13 D 0770 | | 1 |
1‘710 FILSKOV,Justin MS Kil 4.5 4.2 J.4 13.12.3 ‘ 2.1 bPp 1.050 4.24 17. 34‘ 22.60 6‘41 23.75 ‘ ‘
.01.6 bPg 1.080
‘ ‘ 46464413623 1‘9 bPp 1. 050 4.41 18.01 ‘ ‘ 21.52 6.96 24.97 24.97 ‘
2.12.0 bPg 1.080
2‘555 GRAVELL,Jeremy P M1 Kil 4.4 4. L 44131138 ‘ 1.9 31.0503.98 17.08 Lz 68 6. 3L 23.44 ‘ ‘
2.01.9 bL1.050
454342130171 5 31.050 3.88 16.88 21.70 6.87 23.75 23.75
‘ ‘ 2.02.2 bL1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
3212 CRESCIMANNO, Sterl M2 Kil 4.2 J 44212819 2.0 sL1.0903.80 16.60 '22.60 6. Jl 23.01
‘ ‘ J 1.71.5 bPp 1.050 ‘ ‘ J ‘
4344451322119 sL1090343 16.63 21.69 6.87 23.50 23.50
4'313 SNYDERMAN,Reed M1 Wat4.24.24.012.41.8 2.2 bF 1.2404.52 16.92 '22.536. Jm 23.36
‘ ‘ 1.92.0 bPp 1.050 ‘ ‘ L ‘
0.10.10.1 0.3 .1 .2/ bF1.2400.18 0.48 ( none) 0.48 23.36
5‘247 WARMAN, Tucker M1 Hun 4.2 4‘.2 43127 .8 ‘ .8 7opA 1.240 3.03 15.73‘ 24.07 5‘65 21.38 ‘ ‘
| | [1.82.1 bPp 1.050 | | |
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Event
(By Score)
2009 Killington Spri

Saturday Moguls
Female/Male
High Line @ Killingt

Date: Apr 13, 2009 (Mon)
Time: 8:14 pm

T&L--> A

0 Eib Name GpRepJ.1J.2J.3 T&LJ

ir-->
‘ .4 3.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judge

‘ Time J’ts Run ‘

Event ‘

| i =
‘ ‘ 4.34.34.31291.3 1{1 [0pA 1.240 3.58 16.48 22.876.27 2%.75 22.75 ‘
2.02.0 bPp 1.050
6‘557 WADHAMS,Tyler M2 KMS 3.9 4.8 3911615 ‘ 1.6 31.0503.72 15.32 LS 54 5. QE 21.24 ‘ ‘
02.0 3p1.050
‘ ‘ 42404412615 1‘7 31.050 3.82 16.42 ‘ ‘ 23.21 6.09 2#.51 22.51 ‘
120 3p1.050
‘353 SHIMKO,Eitan M1 Str 3.7 3.4 J.? 10815 ‘ 1.9 bL 1.0503.30 14.10 ‘23 40 6. (LO 20.10 ‘ ‘
415 bPp1.050
‘ ‘ 3.73.63.310.6 2.1 2‘2 bL 1.050 3.88 14.48 ‘ ‘ 22.17 6.63 21l.11 2111 ‘
151.6 bPp 1.050
8‘450 GOODRICH,Nicholas M2 Wat 3.8 L.? 4011514 ‘ 1.3 bT 1.0502.62 14.12 ‘24 98 5. J.B 19.30 ‘ ‘
.11.2 bPp1.050
‘ ‘ 3.94.04.011.92.0 1‘8 bL 1.050 3.72 15.62 ‘ ‘ 25.07 5.14 2&.76 20.76 ‘
1.71.6 bPp 1.050
9‘608 BATEMAN,Sam G M2 Kil 3.1 3. L 3.2 9418 ‘ 1.4 bPp 1.050 3.47 12. 87‘ 24.30 5‘53 18.40 ‘ ‘
1513 7p1.280
363639111171 7 bPp 1.050 3.41 14.51 23.46 5.96 20.47 20.47
‘ ‘ 1515 sL1.090 ‘ ‘
10'19 PHAM,Zhachary M2 Hol 3.5 3.6 LA 10.51. 1.5 31.0503.09 13.59 L4 80 5. ZL 18.87
‘ ‘ J 1 4 bL 1.050 ‘ ‘ J ‘
3.83.73.711.2181 5 31.050 3.67 14.87 24.93 5.21 20.08 20.08
‘ ‘ ‘ 91.8 bPp 1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
11241 SMITH,Brian F  M1Kil 4.04.14.112.21. 615 bL1.0502.46 14.66 24.605. 48 20.04
.0 .6 bPp1.050
‘ ‘ 37373711114 1J4 bL 1. 050 3.04 14.14 ‘ ‘ 24.555.41 14 55 20.04 ‘
‘ ‘ ‘ 1515 bPp1.050 ‘ ‘
12 566 WILSON,Blake M3 Gou 3.73.53.710.9 1. 717 31.0503.67 14.57 LG 48 4. 4L 18.99
1.8 3p1.050 ‘ J ‘
‘ ‘ 3.63.64.011.21.8 1‘7 31. 050 3.41 1461 25.205.07 19.68 19.68
‘ ‘ ‘ 416 3p1.050 L ‘ ‘
3 509 LOVELL,Dillon M2 Str3.33.23.610.11. 5 15 31.0503.46 13.56 25.005.17 18.73
‘ ‘ ‘ 81.8 bPp 1.050 ‘ J ‘
3.63.33.7106151 6 31.050 3 51 14.11 24.505.4319.54 19.54
‘ ‘ 71.9 bPp 1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
14 238 SCHUNK Jerret M1 Str 3.7 3.4 3.6 10.7 1. 01.0 31.0502.72 13.42 24.76 5.30 18.72
‘ 1.71.5 bPp 1.050 J ‘
3734351061514 31.0502.93 13.53 24.145.62 19.15 19.15
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.41.3 bPp1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
15 610 DOOLITTLE,Brian M1 CVA 3.53.03.3 9.81. 92.0 31.0503.83 13.63 26.334.4918.12
‘ { 1618 3p1.050 J ‘
343.13610.11.62.0 31.0503.78 13.88 24.835.26 19.14 19.14
‘ ‘ 1.81.8 3p1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
16,733 GRESHIN,Samuel M3 Sug 3.7 3.4 3.5 10.6 1. 415 31.0502.80 13.40 24.16 5.61 19.01
‘ ‘ L1.3 15 TTT0.920 ‘ ‘
121315 40131 31.0502.55 6.55 29.61 2.81 9.36 19.01
‘ ‘ ‘ 1715 TT0.750 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
17,445 SHIMKO,Zev M1Str1.71.91.6 5.21. 115 bL1.0502.40 7.60 25.67 4.83 12.43
‘ ‘ L 91.1 bPp1.050 J ‘
3.02.62.7 83151. bL1050366 11.96 21.84 6.80 18.76 18.76
‘ ‘ ‘ 191.9 bPp1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
18‘693 SAVINO,Devon M3 Kil 3.6 3.5 T .810.9 1. 51.6 3p1.0503.60 14.50 28.38 3. 74 17.94
615 71.280 ‘ J ‘
3.83.73.811.3 81L 3p 1.050 3.18 14.48 27.09 4.10 18.58 18.58
| | (1.81.7 71.280 \ | | |
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Event
(By Score)
2009 Killington Spri

Saturday Moguls
Female/Male
High Line @ Killingt

Date: Apr 13, 2009 (Mon)
Time: 8:14 pm

&> A
GpRepJ.1J.2J.3

== === ==F === === ==== =

Eib Name

&LJ

‘ ir-->

.4 3.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judge‘ Time J’ts Run

19 702 STONE,Berkley M3 Sug 3.43.53.310.2 1.

20 782 SMITH,Emerson M4 Mt 3.53.73.911.11.

21 642 POLLINGER,Max M2 WVA 3.6 3.9 3.7 11.2 1.

22 14 BARADARAN,Darius M3 Kil 3.3 3. r 3.6 10.0 1.
|
3,638 SCHONFELD,Matthew M2 Str 3.2.2.93.2 9.3 1.
|
|
24 405 ROWLEY,Thomas M3 Hun 3.0 T.4 35991
|
25635 BRAUNSTEIN,Julian MS Hol 3.5 1.6 3.41051.
|
26 629 MARINO,Nicholas M3 Kil 3.7 3.7‘3.3 10.7 1.
27,640 SHIMKO,Ephraim M2 Str 3.5 3.

28 ‘444 CARBONNEAU,John M1 SNP 3. T 3.03.0 9.1 .

29‘533 BOHONNON,Mac M3 Wat3.43.13.1 9.61.

30‘528 JOHNSON,Philip M2 Sun 3.5 3.? 3.410.31.

31‘567 PAWLIK,Brayden J M2 HV 3.6 S.F 3.7 10.7 1.
‘ ‘ 353433102131

| 32/564 TAYMORE,Crosby M2 Gou 3.33.02.9 9.21.

‘ ‘ 081311 3214 1.?
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31.4 31.0502.72 12.92 24.245.56 18.48 | |
‘ ‘ 411 3p1.050 ‘ % ‘
34283294 .9 .9 31.0502.25 11.65 24.305.53 17.18 18.48
‘ 1.41.1 3p 1.050 ‘ ‘
51.2 31.0502.83 13.93 26.35 4.4L 18.41
‘ £1 818 TSO0.790 ‘ J ‘
353435104 .91.1 31.0502.54 12.94 25.28 5.03 17.97 18.41
‘ 2018 TS0.790 ‘ ‘
1 2 31.0501.88 13.08 28.63 3.31 16.39+2
‘ .7 bPp 1.050 J ‘
3.83.94011.71515 31.0502.82 14.52 27.553.87 18.39 18.39+2
‘ 1.11.3 bPp 1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
212 31.0502.83 12.83 26.624.34 17.17+1
L1 614 bL1.050 J ‘
323233 971620 31.0503.72 13.42 25.39 4.97 18.39 18.39+1
1.81.7 bL 1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
62.0 bPp 1.050 3.56 12.86, 24.43 5.47 18.33
L1.5 1.7 31.050 ‘ J ‘
161512 431311 bPp1.0502.83 7.13 29.31 2.96 10.09 18.33
1.61.4 31.050 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
518 31.0503.51 13.41 25.62 4.86 18.27
Ll.s 1.6 bPp 1.050 J \
262828 822018 31.0503.41 11.61 26.20 4.56 16.17 18.27
‘ 1.41.3 bPp 1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
31.6 TTO0.7502.55 13.05 [27.18 4.06 17.11
1.51.3 bPp 1.050 \ J \
353.43.710.61.61.3 TTT0.9202.74 13.34 25.55 4.89 18.23 18.23
1.31.4 bPp 1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
415 31.0502.85 13.55 26.93 4.18 17.73
1.415 TTT0.920 J ‘
3433341011213 31.0503.10 13.20 25.71 4.81 18.01 18.01
1.92.0 TTT0.920 ‘ ‘ ‘
32 991. 514 TS0.7901.61 11.51 |26.48 4. 2 15.93
5.4 31080 | J |
353.33.1 991514 TSO0.7902.60 12.50 24.825.2717.77 17.77
1315 31.050 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
81.1 31.0502.09 11.19 24.27 5.55 16.74
1.11.0 3p1.050 ‘ ‘
353132 981.41.2 3p1.0502.41 12.21 24.485.44 17.65 17.65
911 31.050 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
715 31.0503.35 12.95 Fa .48 3. 3f 16.34 ‘ ‘
1.71.5 bPp 1.050
3433381051416 31.0503.14 13.64 27.593.8517.49 17.49
\ 1515 bPp 1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
714 TS0.790 2.37 12.67 ‘ 25.77 4. Ts 17.45 ‘ ‘
1.01.3 STS 1.000
TS 0.790 1.65 4.85 33.910.61 5.46 17.45
4 .7 STS 1.000 \ \ } \
819 TTO0.7502.96 13.66 ‘27 .90 3. ?9 17.35 ‘ ‘
1.6 1.4 bPp 1.050
0 TTT0.9202.68 12.88 26.50 4.41 17.29 17.35
‘ 1.51.6 bPp 1.050 \ \ \
| 819 TT0.7503.36 12.56 | 26.48 4.42 16.98 \ |
Page 5




Saturday Moguls Event Date: Apr 13, 2009 (Mon)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 8:14 pm
High Line @ Killingt 2009 Killington Spri

E T&L-—> A ‘ T ‘ J: ‘ ‘
ib Name GpRepJ.1J.2J.3 T&LJ .4 3.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judgel Time Pts Run Event
=== —_—— 1 ==; —_—_—— = mm—— = 1t = ======‘
\ | > 015 TTII00 J |
3.13.13.4 961.61.4 TTO0.7502.77 12.37 26.05 4.64 17.01 17.01
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.41.6 fT1.100 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
33598 STIEFEL,David M3 SNP 3.6 3.2 3.6 10.4 1. 91.7 TT0.7502.76 13.16 [28.02 3.63 16.79
‘ 1512 31.050 ‘ J ‘
3432341001713 TTO0.7502.43 12.43 26.27 452 16.95 16.95
‘ ‘ 1411 31.050 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
34 ‘439 IMBARRATO,Domenic M2 Kil 3.3 F .63.710.6 1. ‘ 31.3 TT0.7502.01 12.61 ‘28 .00 3. T4 16.25 ‘ ‘
911 31.050
3.7353510.71.412 TTO0.7502.18 12.88 27.66 3.81 16.69 16.69
‘ ‘ 1211 31.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
351603 CARBONNEAU,Samuel M3 SNP 3.4 3.53.210.1 . 91.0 31.0502.30 12.40 27.813.73 16.13
‘ 1.41.1 bPp 1.050 ‘ ‘
3.33.23.0 95 .81.0 31.0502.20 11.70 25.65 4.84 16.54 16.54
‘ ‘ 1.21.2 bPp 1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
36/512 DOXSEE,Taylor M2Kil 3.33.33.2 9.81. 01.1 31.0502.20 12.00 26.30 4.51 16.51
91.2 3p1.050
3.23.23599 .8 .6, 31.0501.68 11.58 26.00 4.66 16.24 16.51
‘ ‘ ‘ 810 3p1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
37‘614 FONTAINE,Jeffrey M2 Wat 3.3 3.? 3.1 941, ‘ 212 TS0.7902.35 11.75 ‘ 28.12 3. ?7 15.32 ‘ ‘
1.31.4 bPp 1.050
323130 931313 TSO0.790 2 59 11.89 26.10 4.61 16.50 16.50
‘ ‘ 1.51.5 bPp 1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
38‘717 DEVOE,Ryan M2 Mou 2.9 2.8‘ 3.390. ‘ 9 .7 31.0501.46 10.46 %9.01 3. 1% 13.58 ‘ ‘
.6 .6 3p1.050
35313610211 .7 31. o o 50 11.70 26.04 4.64 16.34 16.34
| | Ry L |
39‘644 SHNIDER,Zachary M2 Hun 2.8 2}8 2.7 8.31. ‘ 7 TS0.7901.61 9.91 ‘28.15 3.%6 13.47 ‘ ‘
3.4 TTT0.920
3.13.02.6 8.71.01. T 7 90 1.91 10.61 24.37 550 16.11 16.11
‘ ‘ 1315 TT0.750 ‘ ‘ ‘
40‘734 LEWIS,Thomas R M3 Str 3.5 3.{ 3.1 9.81. ‘ 21.4 TSO0.7902.43 12.23 ‘ 31.16 2.?2 14.25 ‘ ‘
1314 31.050
3.436351051.011 TS0.7902.34 12.84 28.85 3.20 16.04 16.04
| | 1316 31050 | | |
41‘ 17 MURPHY,Troy M2 Gou 2.0 1.6‘1.6 5.2 . ‘ 4 .7 bL1.0502.41 7.61 %3 94 5. 7% 13.33 ‘ ‘
1.52.0 bPp 1.050
252026 7.1 .71.0 bL1.050 2 41 951 22.49 6.46 15.97 15.97
| | 1316 bPp 1.050 | | |
42‘697 SCHUNK,Jackson D M3 Str 3.1 3\1 3.4 96 . ‘ 911 31.0502.16 11.76 Pa.sg 3. 3F 15.09 ‘ ‘
1515 TT0.750
302935 941315 TS0.7902.63 12.03 27.57 3.86 15.89 15.89
2.12.0 TTO0.750
43‘569 HAUBNER,Andrew M3 Str 3.2 344 3.0 9.6 . ‘ 81.0 31.0502.81 12.41 P9.34 2. QF 15.36 ‘ ‘
1.92.0 TTS 0.960
‘ ‘ 3.23332 9714 Lf 31.050 3.10 12.80 ‘ ‘ 29.76 2.73 1%53 15.53 ‘
1.61.7 TTS 0.960
44\749 URBAN,Nicholas M3 Str 2.9 2.9 \2.9 8.71. ‘ 0.8 31.0502.57 11.27 #7.25 4. o# 15.29 ‘ ‘
1615 3p1.050
‘ ‘ 3.2293.2 9313 1} TS 0.790 2.30 11.60 ‘ ‘ 27.59 3.85 1&1.45 15.45 ‘
1.21.4 3p1.050
45‘ 20 DUGAN,John M2 Mt 3.3 3.3 3\.0 9.6 1. ‘ 01.3 31.0502.46 12.06 b9.42 2. gh 14.97 ‘ ‘
1.31.1 3p1.050
| 13.3353.2100 6 .3 T0.5701.61 11.61 | | 28.013.631524 15.24
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Event
(By Score)
2009 Killington Spri

Saturday Moguls
Female/Male
High Line @ Killingt

Date: Apr 13, 2009 (Mon)
Time: 8:14 pm

&> A
GpRepJ.1J.2J.3

(o] Eib Name

&LJ

== === ==F === === ==== =

ir-->
‘ .4 3.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judge‘ Time J’ts Run

Event ‘

46‘760 LANKA,John M4 Kil 3.3 3.4 3.F 10.0 1.

47‘732 PHAM,Myles M3 Mt 0.10.1 o‘.1 0.31.

‘ ‘ 252624

48‘756 DUGAN,Danny M3 Mt 3.4 3.0‘3.6 10.0 1.

‘ ‘ 3.13.23.3

‘ ‘ 3.02929

50‘753 BELARDI,Anthony M3 Kil 3.3 3.1‘2.7 9.1 .
‘ ‘ 3.03.22.9

51‘658 MELLIN,Brian M2 Str2.4 2.3 2.‘0 6.7 .
‘ ‘ 272429

52\ 21 HUFFMAN,Gunnar M3 7 S 3.0 2.}3 29 8.71.
‘ ‘ 0.81.30.7

53‘651 MAROUN,Luke M3 Str 3.1 3.1‘2.8 9.01.

‘ ‘ 262524

‘ ‘ 3.23.23.610.01.3 1‘3

49‘725 CHUYAN,Maxim M3 Mou 3.0 3}0 2.6 8.6 1.

54‘ 36 SCHWARTZ Matthew M3 Mt 2.9 #0 2.6 85 .

‘1313 3p 1.050

11 31.050251 1251 03224F14.96
1313 3p 1.050

|
30.11 2.55 17 .22

31.050 2.67 12.67 15.22
1411 3p1.050 ‘
‘ 31.0500.89 1.19 (nFne) 1119
751111 31.0502.50 10.00 24.96 5.20 15.20 15.20
1.31.1 3G 1.130 ‘ ‘
‘ 111 31.0502.15 12.15 Fg.sz z.sF 15.01 ‘
1.01.1 TTS 0.960
961113 31.0502.16 11.76 29.11 3.07 14.83 15.01
91.0 TTS0.960 ‘ ‘
‘ 013 TO0.5701.51 10.11 Pg.sg 2.9? 13.03 ‘
1111 TS0.790
881210 TTO0.7501.73 10.53 28.78 3.24 13.77 13.77
1.01.3 TS0.790
‘ 9 .6 31.0502.36 11.46 #o 68 2.2# 13.72 ‘
1416 3p1.050
9.11.0 sT 31.050 1.67 10.77 ‘ ‘ 30.73 2.24 11.01 13.72
7 3p1.050
‘ 6 TS0.7901.07 7.77 #a 80 3. 2# 11.00 ‘
1.0 5 TTO0.750
8.01.31. F TS0.790 1.69 9.69 ‘ ‘ 27.41 3.94 1?.63 13.63
1.01.0 TTO0.750
\ 3 8 TTO0.750 1.77 10.47 ‘29382431340 ‘
1.11.3 XS 0.830
2.81.31. Ts T 0.750 1.08 3.88 ‘ ‘ 37.59 3.8? 13.40

01.1 31.0501.84 10.84 b04124b1324 \
1.1 .8 TSO0.790

31.050 2.17 9.67 ‘
1.01.2 TSO0.790

751.11. ‘ 28.70 3.28 1%.95 13.24

81.0 31.0502.06 10.56 ﬁg.gs 2.6& 13.18 ‘
‘ 31.36 1.91 7{10 13.18

‘ 1515 TT0.750
‘ ‘1.41.51.0 3.9 .91# 31.0501.29 5.19 ‘
45 TO0.570
55‘750 ETTENBOROUGH,Sam M3 Sun i.? 2027 831. ‘ 01.4 s 0.790 2.35 10.65 ‘ 30.99 2. ﬁo 12.75 ‘
1213 3G 1.130
‘ ‘ 1.82.01.8 5.61.31. # TS 0.7 o 169 7.29 ‘ ‘ 28.09 3.59 1(#.88 12.75
6 .6 3G1.130
56‘677 FLEISCHMAN,Jake M2 Str 1.9 2J3 23 65 . ‘ 8.8 T05701.16 7.66 3‘1.74 1.72‘ 9.38 ‘
9 9 TS0.790
‘ ‘ 292426 7.91.0 s% T0.750 .81 9.71 ‘ ‘ 29.35 2.94 14 65 12.65
1315 TS0.790
57‘700 SULLIVAN,Daniel M2 Kil 2.0 2.5 L.o 6.5 . ‘ 911 31.0501.78 8.28 :42.22 1.4} 9.75 ‘
8 .6 3p1.050
‘ ‘ 232326 7.21.21. h TS 0.79 o 1.94 9.14 ‘ ‘ 20.01 3.12 1# 26 12.26
911 3p1.050
58 ‘317 VAVOLOTIS,Colby M1 Kil 2.1 2. 4 2.0 6.1 . ‘ 4 31.0502.10 8.20 2%.40 3.94‘ 12.14 ‘
1. 4 5 3G 1.130
‘ \070707 2.1 .2 3\ 31.0500.97 3.07 ‘ ‘ 38.36 3047 12.14
| | | 9 .8 DS O0.840 | | |
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Saturday Moguls Event Date: Apr 13, 2009 (Mon)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 8:14 pm
High Line @ Killingt 2009 Killington Spri

E T&L-—> A ‘ > ‘ J: ‘ ‘
ib Name GpRepJ.1J.2J.3 T&LJ .4 3.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judgel Time Pts Run Event
=== —_—— 1 ==; —_—_—— = mm—— = 1t i - ======‘
59‘738 SEAVERJared D MZRIT2.82924 8.11. 01T TS0.790150 9.60 [30.21 250 12.10 | |
1.0 .8 TT0.750
‘ ‘ 1.82.02.1 591.01. f TS 0.790 0.86 6.76 ‘ ‘ 30.64 2.28 9{04 12.10 ‘
60‘704 SULLIVAN,Patrick M2 Red 1.1 1. $ 1.3 39 . ‘ 5.5 31.0501.40 5.30 3b 65 2. 28‘ 7.58 ‘ ‘
1712 SO0.610
‘ ‘202 125 6.6 .8 8‘ 3p 1.050 1.78 8.38 ‘ ‘ 29.12 3.06 11{.44 11.44 ‘
810 31.050
61‘ 27 FISCHER,Colby J M3 Kil 1.6 2.0 i 6 52 . ‘ 8 .6 TO0.5700.86 6.06 3% 44 0. 33‘ 6.39 ‘ ‘
6 .6 TS0.790
‘ ‘242118 6.3 .6 6‘ T 0.5700.77 7.07 ‘ ‘ 36.04 70? 7.07 ‘
5 .6 TS0.790
62‘765 WADHAMS,Zachary M4 Kil 1.6 1{5 1.3 4.41. ‘ 114 31.0502.16 6.56 47.32 Ls.se ‘ ‘
1216 SO0.610
‘ ‘ 110904 2411 1.F 31.0501.27 3.67 ‘ ‘ 32.271.45 5{12 6.56 ‘
1.1 71.280
63‘652 SHARPE,Harison M2 Hun 1.1 1. h 0.7 2.9 . ‘ 3.2 TS0.7900.97 3.87 %3.88 0.6£ 4.49 ‘ ‘
9 .6 31.050
‘ ‘081014 32 .6 8‘ TS0.7901.02 4.22 ‘ ‘ 40.05 42? 4.49 ‘
5 31.050
64‘ 35 WASSMAN,Bobby M4 Wat 0.1 J.1 0.1 0.3 ‘ 0.30 (none) ‘ 0.30 ‘ ‘ ‘
‘ ‘ 0.71.00.7 2.4 .3 .2‘ T0.5700.14 2.54 ‘ ‘ 39.54 2.5% 2.54 ‘
65 ‘537 BOURGOIN,Tanor M2 CVA ‘ dns ‘ dns (none) ‘ dns ‘ ‘ ‘
‘ ‘ 0.10.10.1 0.3 .6 .5‘ bL 1.050 0.57 0.87 ( ‘ ‘ none) 0.817 0.87 ‘
ale =23.40, Female = 27.68
Winfree 2009.09, A Rules, Rand=434 @ 1:05p(09-4-11) , M2, Not Elim
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